
Civic Center
835 East 14th Street

San Leandro, California
City of San Leandro

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 123-037 Name: Amendmt #2 TRB Third Party Plan Check

Status:Type: Staff Report Filed

In control: City Council

On agenda: Final action:2/21/2023 2/21/2023

Enactment date: 2023-013Enactment #:

Title: Adopt a Resolution Approving Amendment No. 2 to the Consulting Services Agreement for Third Party
Plan Check Services Between the City of San Leandro and TRB+Associates (to increase the contract
by $487,500 for an amount not to exceed $800,0000) and Approving a Total Amount Not to Exceed
$987,500 for the City’s Third Party Plan Check Services Contracts with TRB+Associates and CSG
Consultants, Inc., in FY2022-2023

Sponsors: Cynthia Battenberg

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Att A - Reso Amendmt 2 for TRB, 2. Att A - Ex 1 Amendment 2 to Contract

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of San Leandro Printed on 5/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

